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Sepiembsr; 20 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

90003 Done Rackin Around N 9007 90007 Snipers N 9010 90008 Strok'n 9's N 9011
FROM : Whitehouse, TX FROM : Whitehouse, TX FROM : Whitehouse, TX

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

6 01271 Maani, Brandy 4 03610 Owens, Terra 4 00615 Whittaker, Suni

8 75364 Maani, Misha 6 13074 Owens, Jeff 6 00712 Whittaker, Darrell

7 02585 Maani, Jalin 5 02341 Bateman. John 4 02082 Kennedy, Bobby

4 02699 Justice, Aaron 4 03798 Taylor, Jermaine 3 03226 Huff, Debbie

4 03566 Maani, Nevaeh 5 00971 Kidd, Daniel 4 75243 Garza, Rickey

4 03121 Bouldin, Jennifer 4 04008 Goldman, Paul I 9 00301 Wheeler, Shastian

4 75213  Simmons, Daniel 5 00560 McCrary, Robert 4 75157  Tingler, Kathy

3 02975 Kalkomey, Brandi 3 03797 Brown, Demonta 3 01957  Hardy, Sheila
90102 On Cue N 9011 90204 Smith County Shooters N 9008 90206 NO RACKS GVN N 9005
FROM : Kilgore, TX FROM : Lindale, TX FROM : Lindale, TX

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 01998 Kopelow, Joseph 5 14107 Bowman, Jennifer 7 03266 Wilson, Kevin

8 00161 Wilburn, Herb 4 02203 Ramos, Jennifer 3 03275 Wilson, Angela

3 00958 Herrera, Kristina 7 00432 Green, Bart 3 03792 Hollaway, Debbie

5 03012 Palmer, Dakota 3 02470 Fecher, Christina 6 07833 Hollaway, Chris

5 17055 Giles, James 4 02467 Bowman, Barton 4 03802 Shearin, Tony

4 00119 Fletcher, Cory 2 02660 Chandler, Danielle 4 03997 Stanberry, Stacy

2 03918  Tryon, Michelle 4 01489  McHenry, Wendy 3 03611 McKnight, Josh

4 01645 Kopelow, Erica 5 01588 McHenry, Lance | 5 06488  Wilson, Brandi
90302 Looney Town N 9017 90303 Nine Ball Ninjas N 9006 90304 Rack & Roller's N 9002
FROM : Longview, TX FROM : Longview, TX FROM ! Longview, TX

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

4 00555 Kincaid, Shonda 4 02796 Brown, Rachel 3 01129 Kennedy, Adam

7 00913 Brown, David 5 03299 Benkowski, Shane 6 75000 White, Steven

5 01164 Johnson, Kyle 8 03582 Harman, Cody 3 03003 Ford, Sarah

9 02528 Hudson, Donald 3 03982 Coppedge. Stephen I 5 03519 Martinez, Israel

2 02696 Hudson, Jennie 2 03907 Eads, Lindsey 4 03851 Shelton, Christopher

3 03924 Meyer, Wesley 5 02651 Powell, Spencer | 3 03575 Carpenter, Aysia

2 04011 Doss, Devonte 2 03579 Rager. Angela 3 04235 Zikgraf, Zack

1 04117  Brown, Maggie 5 02248 Adams, Shannon
90404 Play Smart N 9016 90407 Blue Tater N 9005 90408 Blind Draw N 9001
FROM : Longview, TX FROM : Longview, TX FROM : Longview, TX

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

7 02908 Gilstrap, Kendrick 5 02439 Mesker, Hayden 9 01720 Davenport, Taylor

3 02458 Oliver, Felecia 2 03168 Porter, Emily 3 03252 Powell, Silver

5 00828 OQliver, James 6 02015 Bailey, Joe 2 03054 Freeman, Tammy

7 07415  Hooker, Billy 3 02297 Evans, Haley 2 02794 Roe, Pamela

3 03910  Taylor, Jordan | 4 03431  Hagquist, Chris 4 03029 Freeman, Charles

4 03037 Starr, Jesse 6 02669 Comeau, Dan | 6 02663 Gillion, Brian

7 85104  Starr, Brian 5 02627 Linthicum, Andrew 8 01338 Brady, Jeremy

4 85105  Starr, Michell 3 03103 Henson, Marisela 4 04200 Parks, Preston

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



September 4, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

90410 Family Matters
FROM : Longview, TX
Skl Number Name

N 9014

91002 Bourbon Legends
FROM : Longview, TX

Skl Number Name
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

02308
02457
01160
00978
01046
040865
04073

Poindexter, Alfonsi
Poindexter, Elizabeth
Blue, Jessica
Kennedy, Christopher
Mobley, James
Hawkins, Brandon

Brumfiel, Charles

Hit & Run

: Lindale, TX

Number Name
03565 Worley, Matthew

01837 Maciel, James
75002
00931
03757
02787
03737
04085

Leamon, Patty
Powell, Arthur
Powell, Colton
Vasquez, Aaron
Moreno, Rachel
Goff, Jimmy

Squirrelin 9's
Whitehouse, TX

Number Name
03449  Schoolcraft, Krista

01943 Campbell, Clifford

02822  Wilson, Chadrick

02383  Van Meter, Jonathan
01868
02102
00538
02073

Massey, James
Bogenschneider, Carl
Campbell, Beverly
Soulier, Becky

Missed It
Longview, TX

Number Name
00598 Vance, Danielle

00817
03439
01803
75269
17100
02746
03478

Cracraft, Christine
Turner, Nikki
Ford, Kailey
Reeves, Ray
Rogers, Lance
Mauldin, Morgan
Johnsen, Anna

N 9004

N 98013

N 9019

3 02095 Vaughn, Cheri
5 03039 Lilley, Burton
9 01947 Holland, Rusty
3 01223  Stouffer, Christopher
4 04036 Davis, Jay
4 03811  Moore, Adam
2 03989 Moore, Theresa
5 00828 OQliver, James
91103 Shot Before Leave
FROM : Lindale, TX
Skl Number Name
5 14107 Bowman, Jennifer
7 10166 Bowman, Barton
2 10741 Bowman, Cheryl
7 00432 Green, Bart
4 02203 Ramos, Jennifer
I 5 071588 McHenry, Lance
4 01499  McHenry, Wendy
2 02660 Chandler, Danielle
91301 Bank Shot Ballers
FROM : Longview, TX
Skl Number Name
3 03342 Walters, Kimberly
5 02883 Stevens, Tallon
3 03024 Walters, Edward
2 02052 Wehring, Karen
3 03820 Reyes, Tina
4 03942 Thompson, Elmer
7 01982 Ochoa, Jered
9 85076 Oglesby, Christopher
91403 The Outlaws
FROM : Whitehouse, TX
Skl Number Name
4 03610 Owens, Terra
6 13074 Owens, Jeff
2 02591 Brown, Phyllis
5 02341 Bateman, John
5§ 01708 Dennis, Madison
2 03896 Stout, Amberly
3 03797 Brown, Demonta
6 02388 Martinez, Ramiro

I = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9003

N 9013

N 9017
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91005 The Originals
FROM : Longview, TX
Skl Number Name

3
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91106
FROM :

02410
00161
03012
02907
03666
03350
01207
75000

Fair, Cassandra
Wilburn, Herb
Palmer, Dakota
Parish, David
Parker, Nikita
Hildebrant, Cecilia
Hildebrant, Tonya
White, Steven

Chalk it Up
Lindale, TX

Skl Number Name

3
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91302
FROM :

03998
04072
03414
03567
03549
04061
05178
02701

Hall, John

Hall, Brittany
Hewitt, Deric
Chambers, Josh
Chaney, Cayla
Hall, David
Rabertson, Clayton
Martin Jr, Larry

Know Hows
Longview, TX

Skl Number Name

4
7
4
5
3
2
3
3

92001
FROM :

02979
05563
03189
01856
03292
01122
03836
03980

Bledsoe, Krista
Contois, Art
Dethlefs, Larri Ann
Loggins, Sandra
Smith, Donna
Hall, Kim

Finch, Stephanie
Finch, Jeffrey

ETX Sharks
Longview, TX

Skl Number Name

4
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03305
03316
85075
03873
85000
02858
02839
01222

Bohanon, Jennifer
Bohanon, Jerry
Oglesby, Mike
Oglesby, Susan
Taylor, James
Peninger, Logan
Watson, Emily
Hankins, Madison

N 9009

N 9010

N 9008

N 9002



September 4, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

92002 Shut Up And Play
FROM : Longview, TX
Skl Number Name
6 01299 Millhoff, Charles
7 85108 Crawford, Daniel
4 00598 McKay, Jennifer
2 01884  Millnoff, Kena
6 03671 Duke, Charles
3 03799 Duke, Cindy
5 03875 Ryan, Tristen
3 18078 Jennings, Debra
92102 9 Pieces of 8
FROM : Canton, TX
Skl Number Name
4 02079 Hays, Jacob
4 02173 Willis, Garland
1 02799 Hays, Lori
4 28100 Evans, Courtney
3 03741  Gaither, Stuart
3 03254 Weisinger, Joshua
6 03920 Sharp, Benjamin
I 4 03343  Sharp, David
93003 Running Racks
FROM : Wills Point, TX
Skl Number Name
7 02271 Overstreet, Lewis
6 02468 Coslin, Michael
3 02559 Overstreet, Abby
4 03504  Sellards, Michael
5 03458 Sellards, Chris
4 03503 Hall, Mark
4 02263 Brown, Daniel
2 03699 Sellards, Lori
93006 9 Bags of Sand
FROM : Wills Point, TX
Skl Number Name
5 07781 Cumbie, Anthony
2 03117  Trussell, Tina
5 03571 Giles, Brandon
3 01483 Bailey, Dusten
5 03306 ONeal, Brian
| 4 11081 Henson, Andrew
6 07087 Giles, Robert
1 02175 Bailey, Melissa

N 9015

N 9006

N 9012

N 9019

92006 Checkmate

FROM : Longview, TX
Skl Number Name
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FROM :

4
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00828
02458
02908
03910
02564
03996
03831
04196

Lone Star

Oliver, James
Oliver, Felecia
Gilstrap, Kendrick
Taylor, Jordan
Smith, Bradley
Pruitt, lllana
Martin, Jason
Webhring, Sarah

Canton, TX
Skl Number Name

03674
03722
03682
03714
03698
03951
03997
03690

Diamond Cutters VZ

Lane, Brian
Barber, Rickey
Ditto, Brian
Meorgan, Jason
Smith, Chad
Eckhardt, Grayson
Stanberry, Stacy
White, Buford

Wills Point, TX
Skl Number Name

02617
03130
03352
01102
04244
04238
03822
02474

The Felt Masters

Page, Charlie

Page, Janie
Egenbacher, Christopher
Edwards, Alicia

Norris, Tyler

Billingsley, Emily
Hastings, Cody

Esner, Leonard

Wills Point, TX
Skl Number Name

03300
03100
02656
02644
00433
04257
05971
04258

Hill, Michael
Wilson, Gerrod
Woodall, Michael
Munoz, Marenda
Matteson, Joseph
Zeller, Aaron
Poff, Devin

Poff, Vivian

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. /= Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9020

N 9015

N 9018

N 9009

92007 Bus Boys
FROM : Longview, TX
Skl Number Name
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94001
FROM :

01134
01175
02473
02762
03058
03624

Campbell, Rocky
Fischer, Carrie
Allen, Jennifer
Davenport, Ashley
Lamantagne, Cyndi
Lamontagne, Cody

The English Majors
Wills Point, TX

Skl Number Name

03136
02344
01661
03422
01182
02998
03894
00417

Crazy 8

Balluch, Karla
Baldwin, Johnny
Jenkins, Charles
Chesne, Linda
Plunkett, Willis
Delana, Kendall
Childers, Bryant
Pinney, Philip

Wills Point, TX
Skl Number Name

14303
03289
01117
02237
02419
03675
03657
03526

Graham, Greyson
Harris, Steven
Fraser, Rebecca
Peck, James
McBride, Greg
Sanders, Hylton
Bomar, Sonny
Aleman, Ernesto

Red Rose Shooters

Flint, TX

Skl Number Name

3
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03292
01995
02422
03256
02917
03769
06053
03821

Smith, Donna
Harley, Rickie
Nolen, Everett
Baker, Charles

Groome, David
Kashon, Randy

Stout, Sheri
Pulis, Brendan

N 9016

N 9014

N 9004

N 9003



September 4, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

94003 Game Changers

FROM : Flint, TX

Skl Number Name

3
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94104
FROM :

Skl Number

wuwmcnw-qml

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

01834
01756
03121
03613
02852
75213
75337
02317

Yates, Cathy
Yates, Terrance
Bouldin, Jennifer
Heath, Cody
0"Quinn, Michelle
Simmons, Daniel
Hannah, Dempsey
Yates, Eric

Mighty Misfits
Whitehouse, TX

06876
03396
02345
02242
02426
03243
03874
01840

Name
Wampler, James

Sloan, Kenny
Wampler, Jana
Musick, Julius
Coker, Christopher
Musick, Julius
Durham, Mike
Swindle, Amy

94006 Pocket Seekers
FROM : Flint, TX

Skl Number Name

N 9001
4
2
o
4
2
5
3

N 9018

01761
03441
03538
01224
03970
00271
01957

Gebo, Bobby
Caldwell, Jayci
Alvey, Devin
Alvey, Tracy
Welch, Forrest
Hardy, Hollis
Hardy, Sheila

I = Player is not eligible fo play.

N 9007

94101

5
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Strick 9's
FROM . Whitehouse, TX

Skl Number Name

02451
01130
17308
03104
03530
00402
03984
03424

Buie, Herbert
Maliszewski, Joe

Ellis, Doug

N 9020

Stanberry Ellis, Teresa

Rich, Stacey
Wyatt, Steven
Johnson, Von
Magouirk, Henry



